GNA-4032 A GNA-4068 A GNA-4264 A GNA-4318 A GNA-4323 A
Teal Blue Light Blue Light Turquoise Cobalt Blue Peacock Blue
GNA-4068M    C GNA-4264M C GNA-4318M C GNA-4323M C
Light Blue Mirror Light Turquoise Mirror Cobalt Blue Mirror Peacock Blue Mirror
GNA-1062 A GNA-1146 A GNA-1418 A GNA-3019 A GNA-3055 A
Light Grey Medium Grey Dark Grey Dark Violet Light Violet
GNA-1062M C GNA-1146M C GNA-1418M C GNA-3019M C GNA-3055M C
Light Grey Mirror Medium Grey Mirror Dark Grey Mirror Dark Violet Mirror Light Violet Mirror

B B B B B
Machine-Drawn Antique
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Machine Drawn Antique Type Glass Sheet Size:
FSA Sheet size varies per color.
GNA sheet size approx. 30" x 40" (varies).
New Antique Sample Box
Cat. No. NASB
GNA-4803 A GNA-5056 A GNA-5332 A GNA-6156 A GNA-7086 A
Dark Cobalt Blue Light Green Emerald Green Bronze Light Amber
GNA-5056M C GNA-5332M C GNA-6156M C GNA-7086M C
Light Green Mirror Emerald Green Mirror Bronze Mirror Light Amber Mirror
GNA-7172 A GNA-7228 A GNA-8010 G GNA-9012 A GNA-9150 A
Medium Amber Rust Red Dark Amethyst Light Amethyst
GNA-7172M C GNA-7228M C GNA-9012M C GNA-9150M C
Medium Amber Mirror Rust Mirror Dark Amethyst Mirror Light Amethyst Mirror
K137© 2008 Creative Craftsmen Co., Warrenville, IL 60555
G
N